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Material Type Compatible Wall Surfaces 
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INFO# Company Name Website

125 3M 3mgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

126 Ahlstrom ahlstrom.com 3 3 3 3 3

127 Arlon arlon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

128 ASLAN Selbstklebefolien GmbH aslanvinyls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

129 Aurora Specialty Textiles Group Inc. auroratextile.com 3 3 3 3 3

130 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

131 Beaver Paper & Graphic Media, Inc. beaverpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

132 Continental Grafix USA, Inc. cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

133 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

134 Drytac drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

135 Ecological Fibers bravawallpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3

136 Faze3∙SMS faze3sms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

137 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3

138 Flexcon flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

140 HP/BMG hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

141 Innova Art Ltd. innovaart.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

142 Jessup Manufacturing Co. jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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INFO# Company Name Website

143 JM Wallcovering/BMG jm.globalbmg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

144 KODAK/BMG kodakwfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

145 Mactac mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

146 Monadnock Paper Mills mpm.com 3 3 3 3 3

147 Neenah Paper neenahpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

148 Neschen Inc neschen.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

149 Photo Tex Group phototexgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

150 Potsdam Specialty Paper, Inc pspi.us.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

151 PrestoTex prestotex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

152 Roland DGA rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

153 Saint Clair Textiles saintclairtextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

154 Simple Walls simplewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3

155 Substance Incorporated substance.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

156 Ultraflex Systems, Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

157 UPM Raflatac Americas graphics.upmraflatac.com 3 3 3 3

158 Worthen Printable Fabric Solutions fusiondigitalpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

KEY: PET = Polyethylene Terephthalate   PP = Polypropylene


